.
5“1339&@

TQURISMAUTHORITY

7]
]

- Happinessds: =& =

The Perfect Climate
for Productivity.

ACS Clinical Congress 2022

AC AMERICAN COLLEGE
OF SURGEONS

October 16-20, 2022

Anticipated Attendance 9,500

Group Description
he American College of Surgeons (ACS) is a scientific and educational association of surgeons that was founded in 1913
to improve the quality of care for the surgical patient by setting high standards for surgical education and practice.

Room Block

Hotel Room Block
1000
425
175
100
250
1400
150
130
150
1000
150
50
50
52
80
75
75

1


http://www.facs.org/

Schedule of Events

Date September 27 September 28 September 29

Convention

Center Registration, keynote, Registration, keynote, Registration, keynote,
Activity & sessions, closing session  sessions, closing session sessions, closing session
Meals

Attendee AM & PM Beverage
Open Meals Breaks AM & PM Beverage Breaks ~ AM & PM Beverage Breaks

Offsite Scheduled Events

No Offsite events

Shuttle Information

No Shuttles

Contact Information
e Dave Matta, National Sales Director, SDTA

e Gerrica Gray-Johnson, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA



