

ACS Clinical Congress 2022



October 16-20, 2022

Anticipated Attendance 9,500

Group Description

he American College of Surgeons (ACS) is a scientific and educational association of surgeons that was founded in 1913 to improve the quality of care for the surgical patient by setting high standards for surgical education and practice.

Attendee Profile

Scientific and educational doctors.

Room Block

Hotel	Room Block
Marriott Marquis	1000
Omni	425
Embassy Suites	175
Courtyard Downtown	100
Hard Rock	250
Grand Hyatt	1400
Hilton Gaslamp Quarter	150
Solamar	130
Westin Gaslamp	150
Hilton Bayfront	1000
Marriott Gaslamp	150
Pendry	50
InterContinental	50
Hotel Del Coronado	52
Kimpton Hotel Palomar	80
US GRANT – A Luxury Collection	75
Porto Vista	75

Schedule of Events

Date	September 27	September 28	September 29
Convention Center Activity & Meals	Registration, keynote, sessions, closing session	Registration, keynote, sessions, closing session	Registration, keynote, sessions, closing session
Attendee Open Meals	AM & PM Beverage Breaks	AM & PM Beverage Breaks	AM & PM Beverage Breaks

Offsite Scheduled Events

No Offsite events

Shuttle Information

No Shuttles

Contact Information

- Dave Matta, National Sales Director, SDTA
- Gerrica Gray-Johnson, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA